
h.-i.
TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

11

Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

09 158
159
162
167
168
171
174
176
179
182
188
191
195
198
199

201
203
205
206
210
212
213
217
218
219
221
222
224

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Whanoakei Road District—continued.

Waitangi Bridge to Bull's Road
Waitangi Stream Bridge
Whakapara to Hukerenui (£1 lor £1) ..
Whangaroa Coast Road (£50, £1 for £1)
Wharewhare Kauri (£50, £1 for £])
Big Brook Bridge
Cork Road
Foster Road
Kauriahore to Maratanui
Kiripaka to Ngunguru, via Kaitaia (£1 for £1) ..
Maungakaramea Parish, Sections 111 and 112 ..
Maungatapere to Waikiekie (£1 for £1)
Otaika to Maungakaramea (£] for £1) ..1'arua to Tahoke
Parua Wharf to Hall Junction
Ruatangata to Maungatapere..
Tangihua
Three-mile Bush Road (£50, £1 for £1)..
Waikickie to Mareretu
Waipu Coast Road ..
Waipu Gorge Road
Waipu (Jorge to Section 1, Block X, Waipu S. I)...
Waipu S.D., Block VI, access to Section 127
Wairua Bridge repairs (£1 for £1)
Whangarei to Kiripaka (£1 for £1)
Whareora to Horahora
Whareora to Huanui
Kaihu to Tarawhati ..

Bay of Islands
Whangarci
Whangaroa
Hokianga
Whangarei

Bay of Island

Marsdon

,, • •

£
199
433

26
50
50

189
50
50

100
100
50
50

713
100
50

100
100
50

7
100
175
50 •50
95
50
50
50
24Hokianga and

Hobson
Whangarci
Hokianga

Kaipara

226
228
233
235
236

Mangakahia Bridge to Houtu (£100, £1 for £1) ..
Mangatu to Katui (£144, £1 for £1)
Waima River Bridge
Waipoua S.D., Block X, access to Section 26
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

>* • • 5
I

52
66

578

237
23!)

819
264

Total—Whangarei 11,092

Auckland Road District.
Hoteo North to Wayby Railway-station
Hoteo Valley Road
Mangawaito. Waipu (coastroad), (£1 for £1)
Maungaturoto Wharf Road (£63, £1 for £1)
North Albertland to Te Hana
Phillip's Deviation (£1 for £1)
Puhoi to Ahuroa Railway-station (£1 for £1)
Puhoi to Tahekeroa Railway-station
Puhoi to Tahekeroa Tunnel
Puhoi to Upper Waiwera
Puhoi to Warkworth (£1 for £1)
Streamlands to Kaipara Flats Road (£1 for £1)..
Tauwharanui Road Bridge
Te Arai to Te Hana Railway-station
Te Hana to Mangawai (£1 for £1)
Waimanu Block (access to)
W'aimanu to Topuni Station . .Waipu to Mareretu (Otamatea County Section)
Waiwera to Puhoi
Warkworth to Ahuroa
Warkworth to Gleneden Bridge
Warkworth to Kaipara Flat Railway-station (£250,

on account of £2,750), (£1 for £1)
Warkworth to Wayby (£1 for £1)
Wayby Road to Railway-station
Whangaripo to Wellsford (on account of £] ,472),

(£1 for £1)
Arapohue to Hoangti
Ararua (£900, £1 for £1)
Aratapu to Dargaville (£1 for £1)
Aratapu Domain to Pound
Aratapu to West Coast Road, via Domain
Awaroa River Canal to Matakohe-Tokatoka Road

(£1 for £1)
Batley Road

Rodney.. Jlarsden 100
75
50
87

100
150
50
50
50
50
50
40
75
50

1,050
50
50

191
100
50
50

500

242
244
246
252
253
256
257
259
260
261
262
263
265
266
267
269
270
271
273
275
276
277

>> • •Otamatea

Rodney ..
j> • • . • •

,j • •
)� • •
a ''

j, • •
>> * •

j> • • >> • •
>>

Otamatea
Rodney..

j> • •
>» • •
j> • •
>> • •

279
280
281

j> • •
j> • •

75
50

375

283
286
287
288
289
292

Hobson
Otamatea
Hobson

Kaipara 50
120
50

100
50

158Otamatea

293 70


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

