TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

ote Vo.	Item No.	Name of Work.		County.		Electorate.		Net Exper diture.
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.						
		WHANGAREI ROAD DISTRICT—continued.						£
109	158	Waitangi Bridge to Bull's Road	• •	Bay of Islands	• •	Bay of Isla	ind	199 433
	$159 \\ 162$	Waitangi Stream Bridge		Whangarei	• •	,,		26
	167	Whangaroa Coast Road (£50, £1 for £1)		Whangaroa		,, ,,		50
į	168	Wharewhare Kauri (£50, £1 for £1)		Hokianga		,,		50
i	171	Big Brook Bridge	• •	Whangarei	. • •	Marsden	• •	18
i	$\begin{array}{c} 174 \\ 176 \end{array}$	Cork Road	• •	,,	• •	,,	••	5 5
ĺ	179	Foster Road	• • •	, ,,	• •	"	••	10
ı	182	Kiripaka to Ngunguru, via Kaitaia (£l for		,,	• •	,,		10
-	188	Maungakaramea Parish, Sections 111 and		,,		,,		5
	191	Maungatapere to Waikiekie (£1 for £1)		,,	• •	,,	• •	5
	$\begin{array}{c c} 195 \\ 198 \end{array}$	Otaika to Maungakaramea (£1 for £1)	• •	,,	• •	,,	••	71 10
-	198	Parua to Taheke		,,	• •	,,	• • •	5
1	201	Ruatangata to Maungatapere		**	• • •	,,		10
Ì	203	Tangihua		,,		,,		10
	205	Three-mile Bush Road (£50, £1 for £1)		,,		,,		5
-	206	Waikiekie to Mareretu	• •	,,	• •	,,	• •	10
1	$\begin{array}{c c} 210 \\ 212 \end{array}$	Waipu Coast Road	• •	,,	• •	,,	••	$\begin{array}{c} 10 \\ 17 \end{array}$
	213	Waipu Gorge Road Waipu Gorge to Section 1, Block X, Waipu	ı S.D	,, ,,	• •	,, ,,	• •	5
-	217	Waipu S.D., Block VI, access to Section 1	127	,,		,,		5
	218	Wairua Bridge repairs (£1 for £1)		,,		,,	• •	. 8
	219	Whangarei to Kiripaka (£1 for £1)	• •	,,	• •	,,	• •	5
Ì	$\begin{array}{c} 221 \\ 222 \end{array}$	Whareora to Horahora Whareora to Huanui	••	,,	• • •	,,	• • •	5 5
	224	Whareora to Huanui Kaihu to Tarawhati	••	Hokianga Hobson	and	Kaipara	••	2
	226	Mangakahia Bridge to Houtu (£100, £1 fo	r £1)	Whangarei	• • •	,,		
	228	Mangatu to Katui (£144, £1 for £1)		Hokianga		,,	• •	
	233	Waima River Bridge	20	,,	• •	,,	• •	5
ļ	$\begin{array}{c c} 235 \\ 236 \end{array}$	Waipoua S.D., Block X, access to Section Survey, acquisition, and legalization of		* **	• •	,,	••	57
	230	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.	. roaus,	••		••		0.
	237	Supervision						81
	239	Miscellaneous works and services, includin ance towards the construction of roads, tracks, &c.		• •		••		26
		Total—Whangarei	••	••		· f		11,09
	Ì	ATTOTTE LAND DOLD Drownson				 		
	242	AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT. Hoteo North to Wayby Railway-station		Rodney		Marsden		10
ŀ	244	Hoteo Valley Road	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,,	• • •	,,	• •	17
	246	Mangawai to Waipu (coast road), (£1 for £1		Otamatea	• •	,,		5
	252	Maungaturoto Wharf Road (£63, £1 for £1				,,		- 8
	253	North Albertland to Te Hana	• •	Rodney	• •	,,	• •	10
į	$\begin{array}{c c} 256 \\ 257 \end{array}$	Phillip's Deviation (£1 for £1) Puhoi to Ahuroa Railway-station (£1 for £	£1) · ·	,,	• •	**	• •	15 8
	259	Puhoi to Tahekeroa Railway-station	±1)	,,	• •	,,	• •	
1	260	Puhoi to Tahekeroa Tunnel	• • •	,,	• • •	"	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Ē
	261	Puhoi to Upper Waiwera		,,		,,		. 5
	262	Puhoi to Warkworth (£1 for £1)	C1\	,,	٠.	,,	• •	5
-	263 265	Streamlands to Kaipara Flats Road (£1 for Tauwharanui Road Bridge		,,	• •	**	••	4
	266	Tauwharanui Road Bridge Te Arai to Te Hana Railway-station	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,, .,	• •	,,	• •	5
	267	Te Hana to Mangawai (£1 for £1)	•••	,,	• •	"	• •	1,05
	269	Waimanu Block (access to)		,,		,,		ε
	270	Waimanu to Topuni Station		,,		,,	• •	5
Ì	271	Waipu to Mareretu (Otamatea County Secti Waiwera to Puhoi		Otamatea Rodney	• •	,,	••	19 10
	$\begin{array}{c c} 273 \\ 275 \end{array}$	337	• •	Rodney	• •	,,	• •	5
ļ	276	Warkworth to Gleneden Bridge	•••	,,	• •	"	• •	5
	277	Warkworth to Kaipara Flat Railway-station on account of £2,750), (£1 for £1)	n (£250,	",	••	,,	••	50
	279	Warkworth to Wayby (£1 for £1)		,,		,,		7
1	280	Wayby Road to Railway-station		,,		,,	• •	5
		Whangaripo to Wellsford (on account of (£1 for £1)	£1,472),	,,	••	,,	• •	37
	281			Hobson		Kaipara	••	5
	283	Arapohue to Hoanga	••					
	283 286	Arapohue to Hoanga Ararua (£900, £1 for £1)		Otamatea	••	,,	•• [
	283 286 287	Arapohue to Hoanga Ararua (£900, £1 for £1) Aratapu to Dargaville (£1 for £1)	••	Otamatea Hobson	••	,,	••	5
	283 286 287 288	Arapohue to Hoanga Ararua (£900, £1 for £1) Aratapu to Dargaville (£1 for £1) Aratapu Domain to Pound	••	Otamatea Hobson	••	,, ,,		5 10
	283 286 287	Arapohue to Hoanga Ararua (£900, £1 for £1) Aratapu to Dargaville (£1 for £1)		Otamatea Hobson	••	,,	••	120 50 100 50 150